24 Register your eVol® warranty online and while you’re there join eVol® CONNECT to receive
regular eVol® tips and software updates at www.sge.com/products/eVol
World’s 1st Digitally Controlled Analytical SyringeeVol®–
eVol® – Electronic Syringe
Description Part No.
eVol® Electronic Syringe Starter Kit
Contains:
• eVol® Electronic Syringe (handle).

used with 500 µL eVol® syringes. * The 50 µL and 500 µL eVol® MEPS™ syringes can be used with the range of MEPS™ BINs. Please refer
to page 225 for the listing of available MEPS™ BINs.
Alternative Replacement Needles
Needle Length
 (mm)
Needle
Gauge
Needle OD
 (mm)
Needle ID
 (mm)
Needle Tip Needle Code Pack
Size
Part No.
5 µL eVol® syringe needles
51 (2") 22 0.028" 0.17 LC N5-5.1/22LC 5UL EVOL 5 036912
50 23 0.63 0.15 Cone N5-5/23C 5UL EVOL 5 036914
70 25 0.50 0.20 Bevel N5-7/25BV 5UL EVOL 5 036916
70 26 0.47 0.20 Cone N5-7/26C 5UL EVOL 5 036918
115 25 0.50 0.20 Bevel N5-11.5/25BV 5UL EVOL 2 036920
50 µL eVol® syringes can be used with all standard SGE 25-500 µL replacement needles.
500 µL eVol® syringes can be used with all standard SGE 1-2.5 mL replacement needles.
Refer to pages 66 and 67 for the complete list of replacement needles.